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底寸法本体内寸本体外寸
規格

サイズ

A B C D E F G H

640 425 153 625 410 152 575 360

581 422 113 566 407 112 500 340

573 364 563 353 500 290

477 335 84 464 320 83 415 270

408 290 65 393 278 64 350 230

352 265 60 339 254 59 305 220

322 251 53 307 239 52 270 200322

295 230 49 283 219 48 255 195

267 205 43 255 194 42 230 170

247 200 37 234 188 36 210 165

210 170 33 199 159 32 170 135

187 140 30 175 130 29 150 105

156 126 27 146 117 26 125 95

2枚取(手付)

3枚取

33003

33004

4枚取

6枚取

33006

8枚取

10枚取

12枚取

15枚取

18枚取

21枚取

キャビネ
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※製造ロットにより±1～3mm程度の誤差がございます。
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